Non-tagged Property Available for Reutilization

The Property Department would like to see surplus property reutilized as much as
possible. Please call the Property Yard at x5453 or the Property Office at x5835
to inquire about the items listed below, or visit during business hours (Monday to
Friday from 8 a.m. to noon and 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.) to view them in person. All
untagged surplus items are available for reutilization for a two-week period before
being transferred to the auctioneer for disposal.

Date Received

Description

Working

Thursday, February 28, 2019

com switch

pc

1 shuttle pc
box of cables
monitor

dell laptop
docking station
keyboard
Cubical Walls
motherboard

Wednesday, February 27, 2019

Monday, February 25, 2019

Friday, February 22, 2019

Friday, March 08, 2019

chair cart

misc Items

Desk Chair
Magazine Boxes
Misc Items

3 ring binders
Books

Minolta Printer
Ac Unit
Shelving unit

chairs
round table

wooden chairs

misc toners

12
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Date Received

Description

Qty

Working

Thursday, February 21, 2019

Tv Sanyo
Projection screen

Cabinet media storage

tv panasonic
UPS

Wednesday, February 20, 2019

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

Monday, February 18, 2019

Friday, February 15, 2019

Friday, March 08, 2019

Office Supplies
Monitor

Lights

Misc Computer Parts
Tripod Parts

4" Angle Grinders
weilding hood
Keyboard

computer

misc hardware
magazine rack
tv stand
broken chair

all in one printer

electical switch box
cart

cabinet

shelf

hp office jet printer
chair

large ups battery
wood shelf
server rack

parts to desk
chair

cabinet door
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Date Received Description Qty  Working

parts to desk parts 14
end table 2
monitor 2
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